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Klubresultatliste — Vikingedysten 2022 1. Etape

2022-07-02

AMOK

D11-12 1. Emma Lundsgaard 26:41

D40 3. Line Lundsgaard 1:30:49 +39:51
H21K 4. Bjarke Lundsgaard 1:46:44 +47:25
Ballerup OK

D11-12 5 Inge K. Kristoffersen 1:03:42 +37:01
D60 1 Annette Bonde 32:53

D60 7. Ellen Kihn Jensen 46:05 +13:12
H60 6. Lars Bech Jensen 1:00:25 +23:44
H65 2. Gregers Jgrgensen 43:04 +5:30
H70 15. Jimmy Hoen 58:07 +14:50
H75 4. Jan Kristoffersen 40:31 +4:27
Cascade OC

D21 3. Mihata Annika 1:49:48 +52:38
H50 7. Mihata Kevin 1:21:28 +34:40
ES kanto C

H21 1. Ito Itsuki 53:38

Eslovs FK

D40 Thell Nataliya Fejlklip

H55 3. Thell Arne 59:00 +15:31
Fredensborg OK

H65 12. Max Prang 1:22:42 +45:08
FSK Orientering

D55 1. Hanne Fogh 38:10

D75 Lise Kolte Fejlklip

H55 4. Lars Basballe 1:05:18 +21:49
H60 1. Kurt Thuesen 36:41

H70 12. Kim Folander 54:14 +10:57
H75 9. Karl Aage Hald 48:39 +12:35
Fyns PI

H70 10. Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen 51:10 +7:53
Forde IL

D11-12 4. Girzadaite Meida 51:23 +24:42
H10 2. Hauger Mattis 23:32 +6:23
H10 3. Girzadas Kasparas 24:54 +7:45
H11-12 1. Hauger Birk 30:58



MeOS 2022-07-02 15:58:06, Forde IL, (2/6)

H50 2. Hauger Kjartan 50:52 +4:04
Beg Girzadiene Sigita Fejlklip

Faaborg OK

H70 8. Erik Ljungdanhl 50:07 +6:50
Ganddal IL

D/H17-80 1. @sterhus Line Marie 52:41

H70 18. Lunde Jan Inge 1:01:34 +18:17
H80 1. Skjeeveland Knut 43:06

Hamburg OL

H65 6. Matthias Dittmers 55:01 +17:27

Helsingborgs SOK
D60 5. Emanuelsson Eva 43:07 +10:14
H65 8. Emanuelsson Sven-ake 56:32 +18:58

Herlufsholm OK

H70 16. Helmuth Hansen 59:54 +16:37
Aben 3 3. Lena Hansen 1:51:43 +47:24
Herning OK

D60 4. Gitte Isen 38:04 +5:11
H70 14. Torben Isen 57:45 +14:28
Holbaek OK

H60 3. Jan Thiesen 39:53 +3:12

Horsens OK

D50 2. Irene K. Mikkelsen 56:26 +10:57
D60 2. Britta Ank Pedersen 33:00 +0:07
D65 3. Tove Straarup 44:14 +2:42
D65 6. Susanne Baun 47:55 +6:23
D70 Birgitte Aagaard Udgaet

D80 1. Aase Thyssen 1:11:19

H11-12 Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen Ej startet

H50 1. Mads Mikkelsen 46:48

H65 Hans Jorgen Vad Ej startet

H70 3. Peer Straarup 45:33 +2:16
H70 6. Eigil Nielsen 48:27 +5:10
H75 5. Tage Baun 42:55 +6:51
H80 4. Jargen Thyssen 50:49 +7:43
Individuals

D21 2. Matsumoto Moe 1:01:53 +4:43
H50 Vompe Alexander Ej startet

Test 1. Testlgber Berg Hansen 15:00



Japan team
H21

JDRI
H55

KFUM Orebro OK
3.
1.
3.

D35
Beg
Beg

Kolding OK
D35

H50

H55

H55

H80

Aben 1
Aben 2
Aben 2
Aben 3

LT

D40
H10
D10

3.

1.

—

Komaki Hiroki

Jens Jgrgen Hansen

Halvarsson Elisabet
Halvarsson Lucas
Halvarsson Nora

Marianne Lynge Krogh
Per Eg Pedersen
Christen K. Laursen
Erik Krogh

Jarn Thomsen

Gustav Jensen

Kent Jensen

Jack Skrydstrup

Lotte Andersen

Marika Ciba
Hanno Ciba
Elisa Ciba

Liuibecker Turnerschaft

H60
H80

Maribo OK
D/H17-80
D60

3.
3.

Nordvest OK

D75
H75

Odense OK
H65

H75

H80

H80

H80

Aben 2
Aben 3

1.
6.

Andreas Mevius
Horst Mevius

Laust Kadziola
Pia Kadziola

Jane Thode Jensen
Hermann P. Jensen

Bent Aakjeer

Kaj Ole Jensby

H. V. Jensen
Holger Mikkelsen
Torsten Boe Larsen
Inge Price Jensen
Flemming Wedell

56:41

43:29

1:11:18
15:58
27:37

55:04
53:34
49:43
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Fejlklip
1:15:49
Fejlklip
1:04:19

53:05
17:09
21:08

(1:28:08)
1:53:15

1:01:27
36:24

42:47
43:04

52:06
Fejlklip
50:26
55:43
58:48
1:14:23
1:18:53
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+3:03

+16:14

+11:39

+6:46
+6:14

+1:26

+2:07

+51:27
+70:09

+8:46
+3:31

+7:00

+14:32
+7:20

+12:37
+15:42

+14:34
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OH OL

D65 5. Marita Bahr 45:50 +4:18
OK Djurs

D70 4. Ann Dorrit Hansen 55:19 +11:21
H70 1. Max Hansen 43:17

OK Esbjerg

D65 7. Hanne Lyhne Jochumsen 48:14 +6:42
H65 10. Hans Nissen Jochumsen 1:01:34 +24:00
H65 11. Knud Christensen 1:09:41 +32:07
H70 19. Per Christensen 1:19:29 +36:12
H75 7. Henrik Hansen 43:49 +7:45
H75 8. Louis A. Sgrensen 44:28 +8:24
OK FROS

D/H17-80 4. Dorthe Lind 1:48:01 +55:20
H50 3. Carsten Lind 53:11 +6:23
H65 4. Torben Hansen 51:40 +14:06
H70 4. Sven Madsen 45:50 +2:33
OK GORM

D21 1. Pernille Buch 57:10

D21 Anette Lund Fejlklip

H70 2. Poul Erik Buch 43:48 +0:31
H70 5. Hans Christian Strib 47:28 +4:11
OK H.T.F.

D11-12 2. Emma B. Kristensen 43:43 +17:02
D11-12 6. Inger Munck 1:14:42 +48:01
D35 2. Maja B. Kristensen 1:02:45 +7:41
D70 2. Inger Marie Haahr 44:27 +0:29
D80 3. Betty Hansen 1:21:34 +10:15
H13-16 2. Lasse Klogborg 1:02:10 +27:59
H13-16 3. Noah Klogborg 1:20:04 +45:53
H45 1. Lasse Skare Therkildsen 42:43

H50 6. Poul Erik Kjeer 1:04:24 +17:36
H50 Kenneth Graasbgll Petersen Fejlklip

H60 4. Mandus Andresen 43:32 +6:51
H70 11. Ove B. Therkildsen 53:36 +10:19
H70 13. Finn Jgrgensen Aaris 54:33 +11:16
H75 10. Hans Nielsen 51:06 +15:02
H75 Per F. Henriksen Ej startet

H75 Vagn Hansen Ej startet

OK Kontinent
H21K 2. Karlsson Leif 1:09:59 +10:40
Beg 2. Hansson Lotta 21:58 +6:00
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OK Pan

D75 2. Else Hass 46:23 +3:36
H70 20. Poul Grgn 1:30:50 +47:33
H75 12. Per Jessen-Klixbull 59:13 +23:09
H80 7. Finn Hother Madsen 1:04:32 +21:26
OK Snab

D45 1. Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge 46:58

H13-16 Sejer Bloch Rosenvinge Fejlklip

H21 3. Kristian Blok 56:41 +3:03
H21 5. Thomas Blok 1:12:08 +18:30
H40 4. Flemming Schenning Rosenvinge 1:11:13 +12:17
OK Syd

D/H17-80 2. Sandrae Bidstrup 57:11 +4:30
D/H17-80 Benny Blaudzun Fejlklip

D11-12 3 Betina Bernholm Muller 47:59 +21:18
D55 2 Mona Christiansen 49:51 +11:41
D55 4 Anne-Marie Jensen 1:21:44 +43:34
D65 1 Hanne Ljungberg 41:32

D80 2 Edit Thomsen 1:15:43 +4:24
H21 6. Malthe Johannsen 1:32:57 +39:19
H40 1. Bjarne Johannsen 58:56

H40 3 Johnni Perschke 1:10:28 +11:32
H40 5 John Bargmeyer 1:20:13 +21:17
H40 6 Christian Ravn Christiansen 1:36:00 +37:04
H65 3 Christian Christiansen 48:27 +10:53
H65 9. Jarn H. Klausen 58:28 +20:54
H75 11. Frede Jacobsen 58:04 +22:00
OK 9OST Birkered

D50 1. Birgitte Erskov Halland 45:29

D70 1. Kirsten Nymann Petersen 43:58

D70 Ulla Hooge Ej startet

H21K 3. Frederik Erskov Krogh 1:28:23 +29:04
H60 Peter Krogh Fejlklip

OK-Htf

Beg Hanne Hyldelund Fejlklip

OSC Hamburg

H40 2. Tim Schroder 1:05:15 +6:19

Randers OK
H70 9. Carl Malling 50:16 +6:59



MeOS 2022-07-02 15:58:06, RioK, (6/6)

RioK

H75 1. Kurt Pedersen 36:04

Royken O-lag

H45 Keilholz Holger Ej startet

SC Klecken

D60 6. Dresel Barbara 45:42 +12:49
H65 7. Dresel Uwe 55:58 +18:24
SOK

H75 3. Claus Faber 36:54 +0:50
H80 2. Asmus Wonsyld 43:29 +0:23
Stavanger OK

H50 5. Nilsen Espen Fyhn 1:01:23 +14:35
Svendborg OK

D75 3. Randi Splittorff 48:10 +5:23
H75 Ove Splittorff Udgaet

H80 8. Herluf Jensen 1:09:27 +26:21
Sollerad OK

D/H17-80 Annette Thomsen Ej startet

H70 17. Ole Berner 1:00:24 +17:07
Viborg OK

D65 4. Pia Gade 44:24 +2:52
H60 2. Jess Rasmussen 37:56 +1:15
H65 1. Keld Gade 37:34

Vanersborgs SK

D40 1. Emelie Svalin 50:58

D65 2. Gunilla Hogedal 43:03 +1:31
H13-16 1. Gabriel Hogedal 34:11

H70 7. Lars Hogedal 48:43 +5:26
Aalborg OK

D55 3. Dorte Jenny Bak 59:53 +21:43
D70 3. Kirsten Bobach 50:27 +6:29
H10 4. Mikkel Popp Bobach 36:46 +19:37
H11-12 2. Benjamin Birk Nielsen 54:31 +23:33
H21 2. Marko Birk Nielsen 53:54 +0:16
H21K 1. Jonathan Birk Nielsen 59:19

H35 1. Bo Birk Nielsen 1:44:32

H45 2. Claus Bobach 52:56 +10:13
H60 5. Seren Bak 49:27 +12:46
H75 2. Poul Bobach 36:26 +0:22



